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HAROLD'S LUNCH BANQUETS
25 TO 40 GUESTS CHOOSE 3

[* THE SALADS © }

Grilled Chicken Salad

Tenderloin Steak Salad

Spring Salad w/blackened Shrimp
Chicken Finger Salad

18.99
19.99
22.99
19.99

( JTHE ENTREES
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Icelandic Cod [golden fried]
Salmon with Dill Sauce

Lemon Parmesan Cod or Chicken
Our Famous Chicken [3-pc]

BBQ Baby Back Ribs [full rack]
Chicken Parmesan

[with pasta as starch]

Entrees Include:

Choose one: Coleslaw or Salad

Choose one starch: Taters, Rice Pilaf or French Fries

Garlic green beans
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event.

All Lunch Banquet Choices include Iced Tea, Coffee, Warm Rolls and
Linen Tablecloths.

Final count for Saturday Luncheons must be made 1 week before the

ALL lunch events must be over by 3 p.m.

Add Tiramisu 5.75 per person [pre ordered]




